Luftpistole
KREISKLASSE 6

Schiitzen

1 Stadelll

2 Hill

3 Kutenholz ViII
4 Horneburg Il

Einzelergebnisse

1 Carsten Dittmer
2 Carsten Grawer
3 Max Peters

4 Hans-Wilhelm Ehlers

5 Hinrich Borchers
6 John Bartels
7 Stefan Bosch
8 Thomas Kowalcik
9 Bernd Kiick
10 Thomas Oelirich
11 Dietmar Albers
12 Wolfgang Kunze
13 Heiko Witz
14 Silvia Hauschild
15 Dietrich R. Ehrecke
16 Arnd Konig
17 Johann Hauschild
18 Carsten Ahlf

Horneburg Il
Hall

Stade Il
Kutenholz VIII
Kutenholz VIII
Horneburg Il
Stade Il

Stade Il

Hall m

Hall

Stade Il
Horneburg Il
Kutenholz VIII
Kutenholz VIII
Horneburg Il
Hall
Kutenholz VIII
Hall

6007 1201.40
5892 1178.40
5727 1145.40
5532 1106.40

1322 330.50
1300 325.00
1292 323.00
1283 320.75
1276 319.00
1228 307.00
1206 301.50
1203 300.75
1191 297.75
1174 293.50
1166 291.50
1078 269.50
1070 267.50
1056 264.00
1054 263.50
1052 263.00
1025 256.25

616 308.00



